Ronald McDonald 2020 - Teams Overall

Team Score

Concordia 333
Olsen/Krouse/Virgl/Dostal 329
Premier Bank 320
Millard Sprinkler 301
House of Mufflers and Brakes 290
Johnstone Supply 1 289
Arctic Glacier 281
Investors Realty 280
CLASS of America 279
Whiting Turner 3 278
Team Plaid 276
McGill Restoration 5 273
McGill Restoration 4 270
Greg Hall 2 263
KSI Construction 260
John Sturgeon 257
Van Meter 1 254
Miller Electric 3 250
Whiting Turner 4 247
Mark Schwenk 245
Miller Electric 4 244
Holland Basham Architects 244
Equitable Bank 244
UMB Bank 243
Frankel Zacharia CPA 242
Arbor Bank 241
Lutz Business Solutions 236
Thiele Geotech 234
Van Meter 2 232
McGill Restoration 2 230
PML Contruction 1 229
Titanium Fire Sprinkler 228
Continental Fire Sprinkler 227
PML Contruction 2 226
Miller Electric 1 223
McGill Restoration 1 222
Whiting-Turner 1 220
Wittstruck and Associates 1 215
Capitol School of Hairstyling 212
Baird Holm 196
Johnstone Supply 2 194
Consolidated Kitchens and Fireplaces 191
Wittstruck and Associates 2 182
Miller Electric 2 178
Greg Hall 1 166
Aradius Group 160

McGill Restoration 3 142



Ronald McDonald 2020 - Friday

Name Score

Dylan Riecken 86
Matt Riecken 82
Tim McGill 80
Derek Landis 73
Mike Koenig 70
John Poulicek 69
Kari Kotchum 69
Ben Russell 68
Jen Lakouta 67
James Bouckaert 66
Tracy Henke 66
John Dart 64
Caton Ladd 62
Luke Weatherly 61
Shannon Connell 61
Kim Cafferty 59
Matt Boul-Ferg 59
Ken 59
Ralph Carmona 59
Tom Urbanski 59
Travis Duree 58
Tony Joy 57
Reid Behrens 55
Kevin Mahan 54
Kevin Wingard 54
Scott Lubash 54
Jason Maple 52
Joe McCord 51
Adam Meyer 50
John Falewitch 50
Justin Hinrichs 48
Monte Froelich 46
Dennis Bouckhoyt 44
Matt Rummery 44
Mike Matney 40
Todd Schmidt 38
Dan Shestak 36
John McCarthy 35
Jen Lakouta 30

Thomas Kluge 25



Ronald McDonald 2020 - Saturday

Name Score
1st Erin 95
2nd Lee Krouse 94

Scott 90

Jamie Dostal 86

Lee Ehlers 84

Claire Kee 83

Clayton Wachal 82

Richard Sturgeon 81

Abby Kepplin 80

Gene Braun 79

Laura Olsen 79

Jordan Besco 78

Mark Goldberg 78

Matthew Bryden 77

John Frost 76

Jon Munch 76

Kaedyn Stary 76

Jayden Elsasser 74

Kirk Rodgers 73

Wade Ellis 73

John Sutko 73

Rob Randels 72

Steven Kuzelka 72

Kurtis Qualman 71

George Emodi 71

Dean Virgl 70

Matt Emodi 69

Garnet Biebl 69

Nate Downard 69

Hunter Hall 68

Tyler Ehnert 67

Marc Blanchette 67

Sean Gardner 66

August Ehlers 66

Ryan Luetkenhaus 66

Dave Harding 66

Cory Hall 66

Jason Gustafson 65

Ray 65

Jamie Kyncl 65

John Kampfe 65

John Sturgeon 65

Brandon Kee 65



1st
2nd

Ben Boon

Mark Schwenk
Jim Leonard
Ben Burton
Doug Nodgaard
Ken Arment
Terry Luetkenhaus
Ben Burton, Jr
Greg Rust

Chad Kalisch
Nate Leonard
Geremy lverson
Steph Kee

Kelly

Zac Fredrickson
Andy Raymond
Jeff Prochazka
Ron Stinn
Meric

Keith Obert
Chris Tointon
Jody Ellis

Don Schmitz
Francis Kerns
Adam Lammers
Greg Hall

Dan Cunningham
Jeff Moberg
Brad Jungman
Bob

Michael Stahl
Steve Leonard
Ryan Mullen
Jon Cinfel

Jesse Luetkenhaus
Mitch Sullivan
Alex Hall

Jason Kuehn
Kyle

Kevin Whisney
Vic Richardson
Bob Reynolds
Brian Cieslik
Kino Warren
Drew Gay
Justin Waites
Jason Brown

64
64
64
64
63
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
46
46



Blake

Jeff Elsasser
Steve Nebbia
Ryan Neidermyer
Allen

Ryan

Adam

Johnny Perez
Toby Gay

Kevin Stary
Derek Gassman
Keith Kepplin
Dave Behrens
Dennis Worden
Manny Pazz
Dennis Schmedeke
Shawn Klapal
Rachel LeClair
Kurt Cisar
Thomas Sudyka
Chris Mueller
Anna

Chuck Kinzer

46
45
45
44
44
42
42
40
40
38
38
36
34
33
33
32
29
27
21
16
13
10



Ronald McDonald 2020 - Sunday

Name Score
1st Marc Rosso 95
2nd Joe Exum 94

Jim Respeliers 91

Andrew Wanek 87

Lee Ehlers 82

Lee Seemann 81

Tom Nichols 79

Chris Ehlers 78

Cliff Ehlers 77

Mike Sturgeon 76

DJ Boettcher 72

Richard Sturgeon 71

Scott Trave 71

Matt Schulte 71

Sam Stevenson 69

Britt Campbell 69

Chirs Bays 69

James Dube 67

Brian Gappa 66

Steve Wittstruck 65

Kendall Martin 65

CL Landen 64

Russ Stigge 60

Daryl Wittstruck 60

Scott Wiebelhaus 60

Scott Duncan 60

Aaron Phillips 60

Phil Spencer 60

Jeremiah Gudding 60

Michael Hamiliton 60

Kyle Schmidt 59

Jesse Reiling 59

Mike Smith 58

Adrien Bento 58

Ray Brock 58
1st Dylon Smith 57
2nd Ron Kohlmeier 57

Dan Erickson 57

Dave Potter 56

Madison Meduna 56

Shaun Henderson 56

Mark Cutler 56

Paul Chism 56



Scot Thompson
Scott

Corey Theissen
Gabriel Bohnert
Paul Olson
Mack LaRock
Andy Thiele
Skylar McCraig
Joe Hrupek
Dave Conrad
Ryan Castanso
Tyler Wittstruck
Craig Langfeldt
Reggie Gay
Alex Allemang

J T Brady
Garrett Pinneo
Randy Stevenson
Jeff Meduna
Brian Reiling
Josh Betts

John

Sean McMahon
Andy Thompson
Brad Wittstruck
Chris Hover
Robert Olson
Matt Meduna
Shane Smith
Kelly Mumm
Nick Trimberger
Allison Balus
David Hinsley

55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
51
51
51
51
50
50
48
47
47
44
44
44
42
39
38
36
34
34
32
28
24
23
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